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NAMC-WA GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING CHAT NOTES 
NOVEMBER 4, 2021 

 
Networking Contacts: 
From Robin Strom: 

Here is my new contact information.  Please feel free to reach out.  Robin Strom, 
Diversity Manager, Andersen Construction 
rstrom@Andersen-const.com, 206-945-7881 

 
From Darci Henderson: 

Alltrus | Your Favorite Final Clean & Janitorial Service Company | www.alltrus.com | 
206.494.0027 | darci@alltrus.com 

 
From Grantley Martelly: 

Triunity, Inc. - Electrical Engineering, Construction Management, Project Management 
and Program Controls. Currently seeking in Seattle: Electrical EIT, electrical engineer, 
Sr. Project Controls Specialist. 
Triunity, Inc.grantley.martelly@triuityeng.com 

 
From Kate Westerlund: 

Questions regarding Blaine WA or Tacoma Schools Projects 
Dana Napper | Hensel Phelps | (425) 646-2660 | dnapper@henselphelps.com 
Kate Westerlund | Hensel Phelps | kwesterlund@henselphelps.com 

 
From Timolin Abrom:  

OMWBE | TimolinA@omwbe.wa.gov | 360.280.3121 
I highly recommend posting your opportunities on OMWBE's website.  If you need 
assistance, please contact me. 
https://omwbe.wa.gov/small-business-assistance/bids-contracting-opportunities 

 
From Julie Campos (She/Her): 

Julie Campos | JulieC@OMWBE.wa.gov | 360.664.9769 | Small Business Advocate 
 
From Erik McCarley (OMWBE): 

Erik McCarley | Director of Legislative Affairs OWMBE | erikm@omwbe.wa.gov 
 
Project Announcements: 
From George Frost: 

REMINDER:  November 10, 2021 from 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM  
Flatiron-Lane JV is hosting another Quarterly Outreach event for $705 Million WSDOT/I-
405 Design-Build Project. 
Interested in subcontracting opportunities and about registration for the event, Contact 
RE I-405 DB Project: George Frost | GW Frost & Associates | george@gwfrost.com | 
(206) 852-6737 
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From Dan Seydel: 
ADVANCED NOTIFICATION:  Hoffman Construction, long time NAMC sponsor, will be 
advertising bid packages for the City of Seattle Overlook Project next month.  STAY 
TUNED!!! 
 

From Dan Seydel: 
Cornerstone will be seeking bids from NAMC members on Van Asset Elementary, 
contact Vicki Puckett | Vickip@cornerstonegci.com or Henry Yates for more information  

 
From Darling Nava Consulting: 

Lydig Construction Inc | Rainier Beach High School Bid Opportunities | 11.18.21 | 
Registration link: Preview - November 18, 2021 - Rainier Beach High School Careers in 
Construction (qualtrics.com) 
Website link: Build the Beach for Us by Us | A New Future for Rainier Beach High 
School 

 
From  Darling Nava: 

Graham Contracting | Bid Opportunities Announcement is posted on NAMC Website 
www.namcwa.com | Point of Contact: Darling@ZannInc.com | cell: 813.947.8585 

 
From Darling Nava: 

Kraemer N.A West Seattle Corridor Bridge | BP#1,3,4,11,13 
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Darling Nava, D&I Resource Specialist | 
813.947-8586 | darling@zanninc.com 
SUBMIT QUESTIONS TO: Dominic Mascia | 206.620.0630 | dmascia@kraemerna.com | 
WestSeattleBids@KraemerNA.com 

From Adam Dour, PE Kraemer NA: 
NOTIFICATION: Kraemer North America currently has subcontract packages out for 
advertisement for the West Seattle Bridge currently and more to come soon.  see 
westseattlebids.com for more information. 
Scopes include:  Concrete Deck Overlay, Pavement Marking, Electrical, Rebar. 
Soon to come:  Concrete Paving, Sawcutting, Grading, Landscaping, and Signage & 
Sign Bridges. 
West Seattle Bridge NSS Scopes: Site Security, Quality Control, and Bridge Sweeping.  
Please reach out if you are interested in these scopes.  Adam Dour | 206.620.0630 | 
adour@kraemerna.com 

 
Events: 
From Henry Yates:  

City of Seattle Disparity Study — Public Information Webinars —  
Tuesday, Nov. 9 (7 pm); Nov. 16 (5 pm).  
Go to Seattle.disparity-study.com to REGISTER 

 
Congratulations! 
From Adam Dour, PE Kraemer NA: 
A quick congratulations to Arti O’Brien & A.G.S. on a successfully negotiated Traffic Control 
scope on the West Seattle Bridge! 
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